S4 - Foam soap system

Tork Alcohol Foam Hand Sanitiser

CLRL

Tork Alcohol Foam Hand Sanitiser is an effective sanitiser. It is
ideal for cleaning hands when no water is available.

asccgge‘c‘{} www.tork.com.au

Avrticle 511104

Appearance Colorless

System S4 - Foam soap system
Volume 400 ml

Colour CLRL

Effective on Germs
Kills 99.99% of bacteria

Efficacy measured by European Norm
Standard

Gentle on Skin
Uses ingredients which are gentle and
low-risk of irritation

Contains moisturises to improve skin care

Convenient
Ability to be placed in any area

Generous dose which dries quickly



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Tork is sold by Asaleo Care under licence from SCA, a

Consumer unit
7322540740998
400

180 mm

58 mm

95 mm

0dm3

3409

4109

Bottle

leading global personal care and hygiene company.
Asaleo Care manufactures, markets and distributes
consumer products across the feminine hygiene,

incontinence hygiene, baby hygiene, consumer tissue and
professional hygiene product categories across Australia,

New Zealand and Fiji. For more information, visit
www.asaleocare.com or www.sca.com

Transport unit
7322540741001
4800

12

205 mm

248 mm

294 mm
15dm3

4.1 kg

5.4 kg

Carton

S4 - Foam soap system

Choose adispenser

561608 460009
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Contact

Australia

1800 643 634

Sales & Support Centre
Free phone 1800 643 634
PO Box 1580

Clayton South, Victoria 3169

customerservice@asaleocare.com

www.tork.com.au



