

Tork Alcohol Foam Hand Sanitiser CLRL



Article	511104
Appearance	Colorless
System	S4 - Foam soap system
Volume	400 ml
Colour	CLRL

Tork Alcohol Foam Hand Sanitiser is an effective sanitiser. It is ideal for cleaning hands when no water is available.

Effective on Germs Kills 99.99% of bacteria

Efficacy measured by European Norm

Standard

Gentle on Skin

Uses ingredients which are gentle and

low-risk of irritation

Contains moisturises to improve skin care

Convenient

Ability to be placed in any area

Generous dose which dries quickly

asaleo

www.tork.com.au

Shipping data		
	Consumer unit	Transport unit
EAN	7322540740998	7322540741001
Pieces	400	4800
Consumer units	-	12
Height	180 mm	205 mm
Width	58 mm	248 mm
Length	95 mm	294 mm
Volume	0 dm3	15 dm3
Net weight	340 g	4.1 kg
Gross weight	410 g	5.4 kg
Packing material	Bottle	Carton

Choose a dispenser







561608

460009

460010

Product certificates



Contact

Australia

1800 643 634

Sales & Support Centre

Free phone 1800 643 634

PO Box 1580

Clayton South, Victoria 3169

customerservice@asaleocare.com